
 

Request for Quotation 

GLOBAL VISION Trading Est. 
 (OILFIELD, MARINE AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS) 

OUR REF. # GV-18039/YU 
 

P.O.BOX: 3092, Mishref 40181, State of Kuwait.
TEL: (+965) 2612 453, (+965) 2634020, (+965) 2634010 
FAX: (965)-2612 452 
E-MAIL: VISION@QUALITYNET.NET , GLOBALVISION.KWT@GMAIL.COM  
            

DATE: NOVEMBER 6, 2012 

 
 

CONTACT PERSON TERMS OF SHIIPMENT VALIDITY PAYMENT TERMS DUE DATE 

YUSUF EX-WORKS / FOB / CIF 60 DAYS TO BE AGREED 08.11.2012 

 

SR. NO. QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT 

1 4 SquareBasePillowblock insert bearing UCF314, 
                                            Vendor Part #: UCF314 
Item Specifications:  
BEARING,NO MOD,NO MOD,NO MOD 
SIZE: UCF 314,DIA.=70 mm 
MATERIAL: housing-alloy cast iron class no.30,bearing-52100 
bearing steel 
SERIES: UCF 314 
STYLE: square flanged pillow block-ucf 314 bearing assembly. 
TYPE: square flanged pillow block 
 
Description: 
Pillow block insert bearing UCF314-complete assembly with bearing 
andsquare base pillow block as given below 
BORE DIA.=70 mm 
BEARING PILLOW BLOCK F314 
BEARING UC314 
The following makes acceptable. 
KG-UAE, 
WD-KOREA, 
JIB-KOREA 
NSK-JAPAN, 
NIPPON PILLOW BLOCK CO LTD-JAPAN 
ASAHI SEIKO CO LTD.-JAPAN 
OFFERS SHALL BE WITH DIMENSIONAL DRAWING. 
COMPLETE ASSEMBLED BEARING WITH PILLOW BLOCK IS 
FOR E-33-402A/B Polishing unit-unit 33 
 

EACH 

 


